L05000076581

(R	equesto	r's Name)	
(A	ddress)		
(A	ddress)		
(0	ity/State	Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness	Entity Nam	ne)
(D	ocumen	t Number)	
ecial Instructions to			or cragas
سخبر			
e grey			
2 () () () () () () () () () (Offic	e_Use Onl	у
: <i>1</i>			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	.400		
	00% 000	. , .	.,,



200057272412

08/01/05--01018--023 **125.00

SECULE INSTITUTE OF THE SECULE

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor				
SUBJECT: D&VSE	ATS, LLC (Name of Limited	1 Liability Company)	<u></u>	
	Organization and fee(s) are su			
·	ondence concerning this matte O. GIBSON, ESQUIRE	r to the following:		
JAMESL		Name of Person)		
GIBSON, KOHL-HEI		Firm/Company)		
400 Burns C	ourt	(Address)		
Saras	ota, Florida 34236 (City/	State and Zip Code)		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please	call:		
James D. Gibson, Esc	<u> </u>	at (941) 362-8880 (Area Code & Daytime To	ZIDS A SEC	-27
·	of Person) r the following amount:	(Area Code & Daytime 16	Persphone Number 174 PV	Samuel Control of the
\$125.00 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00, Filling Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	-
STRE	ET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	DDRESS:	

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	/ is:
D & V SEATS, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
6730 15th Street East, Unit E Sarasota, Florida 34243	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe	ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of t	he registered agent are:
James D. Gibson, Esquire	
N	ame
400 Burns Court	
Florida stree	et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Sarasota, Florida 34236	2000 SEC
City, St	ate, and Zip
liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and complet	I to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
S W S	gent's Signature
(/ Registered Ag	citt 9 olghatuic

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manag			
"MGRM" = Man	aging Member		
MGRM		Vaughn M. Hackney	_
	_	2829 Randa Boulevard	-
		Sarasota, Florida 34235	
MGRM		Duane J. Current	
	_	171 Cornell Road	'
		Venice, Florida 34293	,
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
:			
•			•
(Use attachment	if necessary)		
NOTE: An addi	itional article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	
REQUIRED SIG	SNATURE:		
	20.000	TA'S Z	
	Variaba	an authorized representative of a member.	£32.
	Signature of a nember or	an authorized representative of a member.	·=
	(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated herein	s an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	i 2 8
	Vaughn M. Hackney	OINT 2: 1	
	Typed	or printed name of signee	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)